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Baton Rouge Team Tryouts

Masters Division

Name

Kevin Weiss

Steve Folmer

Ronnie Adams

Stephen Harrison

Chris Penington

William Bryant

check



Kevin Weiss

Steve Folmer

Ronnie Adams

Stephen Harrison

Chris Penington

William Bryant



# of Players

Points per Player

Alloacation of Points

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Total Points



Rnd 1

18

9

12

15

6

3

63

-



Rnd 1

51

58

55

52

59

64



Putting

6

5

2.5

4

2.5

1

21

-



Putting

17

11

4

9

4

dnf



6

3

Rnd 1

18

15

12

9

6

3

63



6

1

Putting

6

5

4

3

2

1

21



Accuracy Distance

3.5

6

5

2

6

3

3.5

1

2

5

1

4

21

21

-



Rnd 2

18

15

12

9

4.5

4.5

63

-



Scores

Accuracy

42

53

55

42

24

dnf



Rnd 2

57

59

60

61

99

99



6

1



Distance

149

118

122

113

131

125



6

1



6

3



Accuracy Distance

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

21

21



Rnd 2

18

15

12

9

6

3

63



Total

51.5

36

35.5

32.5

20

13.5

189

-



Total



189
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